ana molinari...

FOR THE BRIDE TO BE...

ON SITE		OFF SITE	
BRIDAL HAIR DOWN	\$90	BRIDAL HAIR DOWN	\$100
BRIDAL HAIR UPDO	\$100	BRIDAL HAIR UPDO	\$110
ADD ON HAIR EXTENSIONS	\$15 & UP	ADD ON HAIR EXTENSIONS	\$15 & UP
BRIDESMAID HAIR DOWN	\$75	BRIDESMAID HAIR DOWN	\$85
BRIDESMAID UPDO	\$85	BRIDESMAID UPDO	\$95
MOTHER OF THE BRIDE/GROOM HAIR DOWN	\$75	MOTHER OF THE BRIDE/GROOM HAIR DOWN	\$85
MOTHER OF THE BRIDE/GROOM UPDO	\$85	MOTHER OF THE BRIDE/GROOM UPDO	\$95
FLOWERGIRL HAIR	\$40	FLOWERGIRL HAIR	\$45
GROOM HAIRCUT & STYLE	\$40	GROOM STYLE	\$25
BRIDAL MAKEUP	\$90	BRIDAL MAKEUP	\$100
BRIDAL AIRBRUSH MAKEUP	\$110	BRIDAL AIRBRUSH MAKEUP	\$120
BRIDESMAIDS MAKEUP	\$80	BRIDESMAIDS MAKEUP	\$90
BRIDESMAIDS AIRBRUSH MAKEUP	\$90	BRIDESMAIDS AIRBRUSH MAKEUP	\$100
MOTHER OF THE BRIDE/GROOM MAKEUP	\$80	MOTHER OF THE BRIDE/GROOM MAKEUP	\$90
MOTHER OF THE BRIDE/GROOM AIRBRUSH	\$90	MOTHER OF THE BRIDE/GROOM AIRBRUSH	\$100
PARTIAL MAKEUP	\$20-\$45	PARTIAL MAKEUP	\$20-\$50
TATTOO/SCAR AIRBRUSH COVERAGE	\$35 & UP	TATTOO/SCAR AIRBRUSH COVERAGE	\$35 & UP
EYELASH EXTENSIONS	\$150-\$200	BROW SHAPING	\$25
CHIN OR LIP WAX	\$20	*NAIL & MASSAGE SERVICES AVAILABLE	
BROW WAX	\$20		
BIKINI WAX	\$40	BRIDAL AFTER HOUR TOUCH UP HAIR	\$125/HR
BRAZILIAN BIKINI WAX	\$55-\$75	BRIDAL AFTER HOUR TOUCH UP MAKEUP	\$125/HR
MANICURE/ FRENCH MANICURE	\$25/\$35	TRIAL	
GEL MANICURE/ GEL FRENCH MANICURE	\$35/\$40	HAIR TRIAL	\$85
SPA PEDICURE	\$50	HAIR TRIAL, TWO STYLES	\$140
GEL PEDICURE	\$60	TRADITIONAL MAKEUP TRIAL	\$75
MANICURE AND SPA PEDICURE	\$70	AIRBRUSH MAKEUP TRIAL	\$90
MASSAGE OR FACIAL	\$85 & UP	*ALL PACKAGES WILL BE CUSTOMIZED TO YOUR BRIDAL NEEDS	
DAVINCI TEETH WHITENING (60 MINS)	\$199	*ALL MAKEUP SERVICES INCLUDE COMPLIMENTARY FALSE EYELASHES *A \$10-20 TRAVEL FEE FOR OFFSITE SERVICES-OUT OF AREA IS ADDITIONAL *ADDITIONAL \$25 FOR SINGLE GUEST SERVICES OFFSITE *ADDITIONAL \$10 & UP SERVICE FEE ON SUNDAYS AND HOLIDAYS	

ASK ABOUT OUR DAY OF BEAUTY AND SPA GETAWAY PACKAGES!



CONTACT:
FABIOLA BECKMANN
SALON BRIDAL COORDINATOR
(941)376-0812
FABIOLABECKMANN@HOTMAIL.COM





*14 DAY CANCELLATION POLICY